
Telephone Numbers, Extensions, Emails--by Office & Department (link)
Telephone Numbers, Extensions, Emails by Office & Department
Orthopaedic Business hours Monday-Friday, 7:00am-4:00pm (appointment scheduling 7am-5pm Mon-Thu and until 4pm Friday)
(You may dial the three-digit extension at any time during or after hours).

North Hills Orthopaedic Office 412-369-4000
Physical / Hand Therapy Office 412-369-7735 tsptemail@tspt.com / to send a PT script (ptscript@tspt.com)

Seven Fields Orthopaedic Office 724-776-2488
Physical / Hand Therapy Office 724-776-3122 tsptemail@tspt.com / to send a PT script (ptscript@tspt.com)

Robinson Twp. Orthopaedic Office 412-787-7582
Physical / Hand Therapy Office 412-722-1180 tsptemail@tspt.com / to send a PT script (ptscript@tspt.com)

Fox Chapel Orthopaedic Office 412-696-0300
Physical / Hand Therapy Office 412-696-0303 tsptemail@tspt.com / to send a PT script (ptscript@tspt.com)

Centralized Departments/All Offices Extension Email
Appointment Scheduling Option #2 scheduling@tristateortho.com
Surgery Coordination Dept Option #3 / x403 surgery@tristateortho.com
Patient Pre-Registration x711 registration@tristateortho.com
Prescription Refills  Option #4 / x304 prescription@tristateortho.com
Disability Forms/Imaging Auths x343 clinicalformsauths@tristateortho.com
Clinical Care Questions Option #1
Visco Injections of the Knee Option #6 / x404 injections@tristateortho.com
Medical Records Department Option #5 / x365 medicalrecords@tristateortho.com
Ortho Billing / Insurance Department Option #8 / x401 billing@tristateortho.com 
Physical Therapy Billing Department Option #8 / x402 billing@tspt.com
Work Comp Inquiries x322 workcomp@tristateortho.com
Ortho Urgent Care (limited hours) x390 urgentcare@tristateortho.com
DME Billing and Scheduling Questions 412-599-1158

IME Services 866-900-4637 email@theimecenter.com

  


